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Member Assigned Committees E-mail Phone Term 

Sean Brennan ’85, President 

East Catholic High School 

115 New State Road 

Manchester, CT  06042 

 brennans@echs.com 860-649-5336 ext. 6203  

William Creamer 

53 Masters Way 

Manchester, CT  06040 

 bcreamer@usnsinc.com 860-830-1261 23-26 (1) 

26-29 (2) 

Charlie Crocini 

15 Frances Drive 

Manchester, CT   

 charliej@crocini.com  22-24 (1) 

Molly Devanney 

153 Highwood Drive 

Manchester, CT  06040 

 Molly.Devanney@gmail.com 860-338-1612 23-26 (1) 

Sr. Peggy Evans, SND 

21 Highview Street 

East Hartford, CT  06108 

 evansp@echs.com 860-649-5336 ext. 6206 22-24 (1) 

Matthew P. Hallisey, Esq., Chair 

13 Stancliff Road 

Glastonbury, CT  06033 

 mhallisey@sbcglobal.net  21-23 (1) 

Valerie Mara, Superintendent 

Archdiocese of Hartford 

467 Bloomfield Avenue 

Bloomfield, CT  06002 

 Valerie.mara@aohct.org   

Michael Massaro 

3 Pease Farm Road 

Ellington, CT  06029 

 michaelmassaro@sbcglobal.net  21-23 (1) 

Laura McCaffrey 

Assistant to Provost 

Office of Evangelization, 

Education & Catechsis 

467 Bloomfield Ave. 

Bloomfield, CT  06002 

 Laura.McCaffrey@aohct.org   
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Mary Alice Nadasky 

Parish of Saint Teresa of Calcutta 

80 Main Street 

Manchester, CT  06042 

 president@manchestercatholic.org  23-26 (1) 

Dr. Cherron M. Payne 

1 Holly Lane 

Farmington, CT  06085 

 cpayne@acp-lawfirm.com 860-560-6005 23-26 (1) 

26-29 (2) 

Fr. Marcin Pluciennik 

Parish of Saint Teresa of Calcutta 

80 Main Street 

Manchester, CT  06042 

 pastor@manchestercatholic.org   
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